07/20/17 01:35:23

MaxSold

Seattle (Washington, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction -
NE Park Rd
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Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

0023

0024
0025
0026

0027
0028

0029

Title

Two Holger Fischer Still Life With Flowers
E Aschenbach Sailboat And Waves Painting
Side Wood Table And Hanging Mirror

Oil Painting Flowers And Village Street Print
Twin Down Comforter And Down Pillow
Carved Wood Frame Hanging Mirror

Red Pattern Rug

Barker Brothers Japan 12 Piece China Set

36 Coffee Tea And Cookie Tins

Plastic Storage Containers

Barker Brothers Japan China Set

45 Cookbooks

Glass Crystal Plates And Serving Dishes
Two Rosenthal White Serving Bowls And More
Serving Platters And Two Large Bowls
Glass Pitchers, Tea And Coffee Pots

Vintage Weimar Germany Tea Set

Vintage Weimar Germany Red Gold Tea Set
Vintage Weimar Germany Red Gold Tea Sets
Small White Daewoo Microwave Oven
Cooking Pans, Cookie Sheets And More

GevaliaKaffe Canisters And Bosch Coffee
Grinders

Kitchen Knives, Whisks, Wooden Spoons And
More

Kitchen Tools Collection
Kitchen Pots And Pans Collection

Mixing Bowls, Vintage Kitchen Scale And
More

Porsgrund Norway Coffee And Dessert Set
Lenox Vase, Cake Plate, Steubenville 2 Tier
Tray

KitchenAid Standing Mixer
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Lot

0030
0031

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

0038
0039

0040
0041

0042

0043
0044

0045
0046
0047
0048

0049
0050

0051
0052
0053

0054

Title

Kitchen Appliance Collection

Royal Copenhagen Denmark Coffee Cups And
Saucers

Hammersley Violet China Pieces And More
Figgjo Norway Collection

Finnish And Italian Decorative Dishes
Kitchen Drawers Collection

Baking And Kitchen Supplies Collection

Cuisinart Mixers And Baking Supplies
Collection

Baking Pans And Baking Ware

Royal Worcester Evesham Vae Dishes And
Bavaria Bowl

Kitchen Cups And More Collection

Large Corelle Livingware By Corning
Collection

Norwegian Serving Utensils, Russian Knives,
Cheese Knives, Fondue Forks And More

Kitchen Towels And Aprons

Vintage Rorstrand Sweden Neptun Serving
Dishes

Vintage Rorstrand Sweden Ovenware And More
Porsgrund Norway Handpainted Serving Dishes
Wine Glasses, Flutes And Glasses

Corning Ware Casserole Dishes, Pyrex
Cookingware And More

Asian Bowls And New Chopsticks

Norwegian Crystal Glasses Collection And
More

Crystal Liquor Glasses Collection
Crystal Liquor Glasses Collection

Large Stainless Flatware By International
Collection Including Servingware

Birch Buffet Handmade In Norway



Lot

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069

0070
0071
0072
0073

0074
0075

0076
0077

0078

0079
0080

0081
0082
0083

0084

0085

0086
0087
0088
0089

Title

Outdoor White Bench, Tables & Umbrella
Five Wrought Iron Plant Stands

French Velvet Gold Patterned Drapes
Signed Drawing, Watercolor And Photo
Two Signed Floral Qil Paintings

1963 QOil Painting Of Mountain Scene
Holger Fischer Floral Oil Painting

Birch Side Table Handmade In Norway
Crystal Glasses

Large Crystal Collection Including Decanters
Ceramic Flower Pots And Containers
1920 Signed Ocean Scene Oil Painting
Multiple Salt and Pepper Shakers
Upholstered Piano Stool

Wood Serving Bowls, Plates and Utensils
Collection

Pewter Bowl, Gerotin Plate & Metal Accessories
Two Small Rugs
Large Chinese Design Rug

Weiman Coffee/End Table With Removable
GlassTop

Conant Ball Mid Century Stacking Tables Set

Norway Sterling Spoons, Copper, Enamel And
More Collection

Upholstered Love seat

British Mahogany Tea Table With Drop L eaf
Sides

Two Mid Century Gunlocke Co Upholstered
Arm Chairs

Two Brass Engraved Lamps

British Mahogany Tea Table With Drop L eaf
Sides

Brass Vases And Plates from India

Ross Gill Seascape Painting

Engraved Brass Planters And Accessories
Collection

Three Armed Ardhanarishvara Brass Statue
And More

Wedgwood Lamp, Vase, Bowl And Various
Dishes

Various Scandinavian Dishes And More
Norwegian Hand Carved Oak Table

Four Lamps

Antique Handpainted Bavarian Porcelain And
More
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0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095

0096
0097
0098

0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106

0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113

0114

0115

0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123

0124

0125
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Title

Veruska Vagen Painted Glass Plate And More
Octagon Dark Wood Side Table

Tall Vintage Green Lamp

Tall Light Wood Bookshelf

Articulated Brass Floor Lamp

Art Vannes France Glass Bird And Bird
Figurine Collection

Glass Figures And Decor Collection
Asian Collectibles

Mid Century Gunlocke Co. Wood Arm Chair
and La-Z-Boy Recliner

Two Runner Rugs

Candle Holder Collection

Decorative Baskets And Cork Trivets
Silverplated And Metal Items

Eight Woven Table Runners

Crystal Bowls And Vases Collection

Crystal And Glass Bowls And Vases Collection

Holme Gaard Copenhagen Crystal Glass And
More

Small Table And Vintage Umbrellas
Umbrella Stand And 10 Umbrellas
Three Women's Coats

Three Women's Coats

Three Women's Coats

Three Women's Knee Length Coats

Small Book Case And Two Signed Rose
Paintings

Wood And Wrought Iron Bench And Plant
Stands

4 White Chairs And 2 Small Tables With
Umbrella

Outdoor Bench And Two Large Ceramic Pots
Watercolor By Ellery Gibson And More
Conant Ball Mid Century Blond Oak Desk
Mid Century Hanging Mirror

Conant Ball Mid Century Blonde Oak Dresser
Conant Ball Mid Century Blonde Oak Dresser
Small Antique Signed Qil Painting And More

Eight Small Round Wood Boxes With Different
Designs

David Levy Wood Creation And Other Wood
Bowls And Platters

Signed Pottery Jar From Sedona AZ And More
Pottery



Lot

0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134

0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140

0141

0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148

0149
0150
0151
0152
0153

0154
0155

0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163

Title

Twinfit Dress Form And Other Sewing Tools
Desk With Wood Inlay And Floor Lamp
Singer Sewing Machine 301 And Accessories
Bernina Sewing Machine And Accessories
Men's And Women's Wallets

Vintage Evening Purses And More

Two Vintage Leather Briefcases

Vintage Purses And More

Five Purses Including Vintage Pfeil and
Bellestone

Women's Scarves And Shawls Collection
Bed frame With Wood Inlay And Nightstand
Vizio Wall Mounted TV With Remote

Lace Dailies, table covers And More

Table Runners And More

Vintage Bathroom Scale And Bathroom
Collection

V ogue Sewing Books, Sewing Patterns And
More

White Towels And Bathroom Rugs

Drop Leaf Dark Wood Table And Four Chairs
Hanging Storage Closets

Wood Shirt And Pant Hangers

Vintage Party Dress

Five Colorful Patterned Cotton Lounge Dresses

Norwegian Sweater, Kimberly Wool Dress,
Ponchos

Three Sun Hats

Three Women's Hats

Scandinavian Norwegian Collection
Three Women's Hats

Men's Vintage Black Top Hat, Formal Wear
And More Hats

Women's Scotch House Plaid Kilt And More

Vintage Japanese Kimono Robe And Three
Asian Jackets

Leather Gloves And Two Pairs Of Boots
Six Bally Shoes And More

Pair Of Like New Bally Loafers And More
Vintage Fur Coat

Vintage Fur Coat

Four Men's Coats

Three Men's Coats

Five Men's Blazers
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0164
0165
0166

0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181

0182
0183

0184
0185

0186
0187

0188
0189
0190
0191

0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199

0200
0201
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Title

Six Men's Blazers
Six Men's Blazers.

Two Vintage Fur Hats, Fur Collars And
Accessories

Large Sewing And Knitting Collection

Large Fabric Collection

Large Fabric Collection

Two Signed Paintings

Bed Linen Closet

Table Cloth Collection

Table Cloth Collection

Vintage Four Panel Asian Screen

Space and Hubble Telescope Collection
Hummel Star Gazer Boy Figurine

Small Heaters, Radios And More

Bausch Lomb Microscope, Games And More
Stamp Collection

Olympia Vintage Typewriter And Case

LG Monitor, HP Keyboard, ASUS Eee Seashell
Series

Large Corner Office Desk And File Cabinets

Large Unframed Print And Signed Etchings
Collection

Cameras And Enduro Celestron Binoculars

Vintage Disney Snow White Tin and Coloring
Book

Dark Wood Buffet

Large Garden Accessories Collection And
Lacrosse Women's Boots

Garden Pots Collection
Book Stand, Dictionary, Atlas And Lamp
Books

Sheet Music Collection, Music books,
Metronome And More

Slide Projector Collection

Coffee Table Book Collection And More
Storage Box Collection

Rock, Marble, Stone And Shell Collection
Marble Bookends And Flat Stands

Very Large Office Collection

Conant Ball Mid Century Headboard

Large Dark Wood Dining Table With Four
Leaves

Six Dark Wood Chairs With Woven Cane Seats
Signed First Edition Book And More



Lot
0202

0203

0204
0205

0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213

0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228

0229

0230
0231

0232

0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238

Title

Metal File Cabinets And Vintage Metal Card
Holder

Foreign Language Travel Books, Language
Books And Travel Collection

Amber, Beads And Costume Jewelry Collection

Vintage Pins, Necklaces, Charms Jewelry
Collection

Pearl Costume Jewelry Collection

Watches Collection

Four Gold Rings

Commemorative Pins, Medallion And Coin
Cufflink And Tie Pin Collection

Signed Oil Painting Of Ships In Harbor

New Men's Bally Shoes And Vintage Converse

Men's Hats, Scarves, Belts And Socks
Collection

Harvey Hetland Oil Painting Called The Kaibab
Conant Ball Mid Century Dresser

Dresser With Wood Inlay And Hanging Mirror
Vintage Ceramic Lamp

Two Signed Framed Paintings

Framed Print By Don Li Leger And More Art
Two Mid Century Wood Chairs

Two Mid Century Arm Chairs

Circa 1920s Chinese Embroidery Silk

Three Trygve M. Davidsen Watercolors

Three Small Tables

Thera Band Paraffin Hand Bath

Glass Bunch Bowl And Glasses

White And Blue Rorstrand Dishes From Sweden

Large Vintage Rosenthal Selb Bavaria Dishes
Collection

Kenwood AM FM Stereo, Boston Speakers
And More

Camping Collection

Haviland And Company France Limoges China
Collection

Villeroy And Boch Amapola Design Serving
Dishes

Japanese Tea Sets Collection

Light Wall Sconces And Shades

Curtains And Curtain Hooks Collection
Wool Blankets Collection

Wool Blankets And Bedspreads

Luggage

Lot

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246

0247

0248

0249
0250

0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256

0257
0258
0259
0260
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Title

Four Suitcase And Two Luggage Racks
Atlantic Suitcases And Carry On Bags

Large Outdoor Umbrella

Guardian Wheel Chair And Medical Supplies
Lenox And Christmas Collection

Lenox And Christmas Collection

Eybl Red And Navy Design Rug

Large Vintage Wall Maps And Puget Sound
Poster

Framed Photograph And Vintage Moulin Rouge
Poster

White Toyota 2005 Highlander SUV VIN
JTEDP21A550086425

Abstract Red And Y ellow Painting

Tal Wood Craft Table And Four Canvas Wood
Chairs

Three Step Stools

Wood Table

Two Wood Chairs

Two Wood Chairs With Thatched Seats
Brooms, Window Washers And Cleaning Tools

Miele Washing Machine And Laundry
Accessories

Craftsman Workbench And Garage Collection
Three Metal Shelves And More

Two Ladders

Two Ladders
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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