## **MaxSold**

## Seattle (Washington, USA) SELLER MANAGED Estate Sale Online Auction - NE Park Rd

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Feb 9 5:00pm PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Feb 23 7:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Two Holger Fischer Still Life With Flowers	0030	Kitchen Appliance Collection
0002	E Aschenbach Sailboat And Waves Painting	0031	Royal Copenhagen Denmark Coffee Cups And
0003	Side Wood Table And Hanging Mirror		Saucers
0004	Oil Painting Flowers And Village Street Print	0032	Hammersley Violet China Pieces And More
0005	Twin Down Comforter And Down Pillow		Figgjo Norway Collection
0006	Carved Wood Frame Hanging Mirror	0034	Finnish And Italian Decorative Dishes
0007	Red Pattern Rug		Kitchen Drawers Collection
0008	Barker Brothers Japan 12 Piece China Set	0036	Baking And Kitchen Supplies Collection
0009	36 Coffee Tea And Cookie Tins	0037	Cuisinart Mixers And Baking Supplies Collection
0010	Plastic Storage Containers	0038	Baking Pans And Baking Ware
0011	Barker Brothers Japan China Set		Royal Worcester Evesham Vale Dishes And
0012	45 Cookbooks	0007	Bavaria Bowl
0013	Glass Crystal Plates And Serving Dishes	0040	Kitchen Cups And More Collection
0014	Two Rosenthal White Serving Bowls And More	0041	Large Corelle Livingware By Corning
0015			Collection
	Glass Pitchers, Tea And Coffee Pots	0042	Norwegian Serving Utensils, Russian Knives, Cheese Knives, Fondue Forks And More
	Vintage Weimar Germany Tea Set	0042	,
	Vintage Weimar Germany Red Gold Tea Set		Kitchen Towels And Aprons Vintage Perstrand Sweden Nontun Serving
	Vintage Weimar Germany Red Gold Tea Sets	0044	Vintage Rorstrand Sweden Neptun Serving Dishes
0020	Small White Daewoo Microwave Oven	0045	Vintage Rorstrand Sweden Ovenware And More
0021	<b>6</b> ,	0046	Porsgrund Norway Handpainted Serving Dishes
0022	Gevalia Kaffe Canisters And Bosch Coffee Grinders	0047	Wine Glasses, Flutes And Glasses
0023	Kitchen Knives, Whisks, Wooden Spoons And More	0048	Corning Ware Casserole Dishes, Pyrex Cookingware And More
0024	Kitchen Tools Collection	0049	Asian Bowls And New Chopsticks
0025	Kitchen Pots And Pans Collection	0050	Norwegian Crystal Glasses Collection And More
0026	Mixing Bowls, Vintage Kitchen Scale And More	0051	Crystal Liquor Glasses Collection
0027	Porsgrund Norway Coffee And Dessert Set	0052	Crystal Liquor Glasses Collection
0028	Lenox Vase, Cake Plate, Steubenville 2 Tier Tray	0053	Large Stainless Flatware By International Collection Including Servingware
0029	KitchenAid Standing Mixer	0054	Birch Buffet Handmade In Norway

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
0055	Outdoor White Bench, Tables & Umbrella	0090	Veruska Vagen Painted Glass Plate And More	
0056	Five Wrought Iron Plant Stands	0091	· ·	
0057	French Velvet Gold Patterned Drapes	0092	Tall Vintage Green Lamp	
0058	Signed Drawing, Watercolor And Photo	0093	Tall Light Wood Bookshelf	
0059	Two Signed Floral Oil Paintings	0094	Articulated Brass Floor Lamp	
0060	1963 Oil Painting Of Mountain Scene	0095	Art Vannes France Glass Bird And Bird	
0061	Holger Fischer Floral Oil Painting	0005	Figurine Collection	
0062	Birch Side Table Handmade In Norway		Glass Figures And Decor Collection	
0063	Crystal Glasses	0097	Asian Collectibles	
0064	Large Crystal Collection Including Decanters	0098	Mid Century Gunlocke Co. Wood Arm Chair and La-Z-Boy Recliner	
0065	Ceramic Flower Pots And Containers	0099	Two Runner Rugs	
0066	1920 Signed Ocean Scene Oil Painting		Candle Holder Collection	
0067	Multiple Salt and Pepper Shakers		Decorative Baskets And Cork Trivets	
0068	Upholstered Piano Stool	0102	Silverplated And Metal Items	
0069	Wood Serving Bowls, Plates and Utensils Collection		Eight Woven Table Runners	
0070	Pewter Bowl, Gerotin Plate & Metal Accessories		Crystal Bowls And Vases Collection	
	Two Small Rugs	0105	Crystal And Glass Bowls And Vases Collection	
	Large Chinese Design Rug	0106	Holme Gaard Copenhagen Crystal Glass And	
0073	Weiman Coffee/End Table With Removable		More	
00.0	Glass Top	0107	Small Table And Vintage Umbrellas	
0074	Conant Ball Mid Century Stacking Tables Set		Umbrella Stand And 10 Umbrellas	
0075	Norway Sterling Spoons, Copper, Enamel And		Three Women's Coats	
	More Collection	0110	Three Women's Coats	
	Upholstered Love seat		Three Women's Coats	
0077	British Mahogany Tea Table With Drop Leaf Sides		Three Women's Knee Length Coats	
0078	Two Mid Century Gunlocke Co Upholstered	0113	Small Book Case And Two Signed Rose Paintings	
0070	Arm Chairs	0114	Wood And Wrought Iron Bench And Plant	
0079	Two Brass Engraved Lamps	V-1	Stands	
0080	British Mahogany Tea Table With Drop Leaf Sides	0115	4 White Chairs And 2 Small Tables With Umbrella	
0081	Brass Vases And Plates from India	0116	Outdoor Bench And Two Large Ceramic Pots	
0082	Ross Gill Seascape Painting	0117	Watercolor By Ellery Gibson And More	
0083	Engraved Brass Planters And Accessories	0118	Conant Ball Mid Century Blond Oak Desk	
0004	Collection	0119	Mid Century Hanging Mirror	
0084	Three Armed Ardhanarishvara Brass Statue And More		Conant Ball Mid Century Blonde Oak Dresser	
0085	Wedgwood Lamp, Vase, Bowl And Various	0121	Conant Ball Mid Century Blonde Oak Dresser	
	Dishes	0122	Small Antique Signed Oil Painting And More	
0086	Various Scandinavian Dishes And More	0123	Eight Small Round Wood Boxes With Different Designs	
0087	Norwegian Hand Carved Oak Table	0124	David Levy Wood Creation And Other Wood	
0088	Four Lamps	VIAT	Bowls And Platters	
0089	Antique Handpainted Bavarian Porcelain And More	0125	Signed Pottery Jar From Sedona AZ And More Pottery	

Lot	Title	Lot	Title		
0126	Twinfit Dress Form And Other Sewing Tools	0164	Six Men's Blazers		
0127	Desk With Wood Inlay And Floor Lamp	0165	Six Men's Blazers.		
0128	Singer Sewing Machine 301 And Accessories	0166	Two Vintage Fur Hats, Fur Collars And		
0129	Bernina Sewing Machine And Accessories		Accessories		
0130	Men's And Women's Wallets		Large Sewing And Knitting Collection		
0131	Vintage Evening Purses And More		Large Fabric Collection		
0132	Two Vintage Leather Briefcases		Large Fabric Collection		
0133	Vintage Purses And More		Two Signed Paintings		
0134	Five Purses Including Vintage Pfeil and		Bed Linen Closet		
	Bellestone		Table Cloth Collection		
	Women's Scarves And Shawls Collection		Table Cloth Collection		
	Bed frame With Wood Inlay And Nightstand		Vintage Four Panel Asian Screen		
	Vizio Wall Mounted TV With Remote	0175	Space and Hubble Telescope Collection		
	Lace Doilies, table covers And More		Hummel Star Gazer Boy Figurine		
	Table Runners And More		Small Heaters, Radios And More		
0140	Vintage Bathroom Scale And Bathroom Collection		Bausch Lomb Microscope, Games And More		
0141	Vogue Sewing Books, Sewing Patterns And	0179	1		
0141	More		Olympia Vintage Typewriter And Case		
	White Towels And Bathroom Rugs	0181	LG Monitor, HP Keyboard, ASUS Eee Seashell Series		
	Drop Leaf Dark Wood Table And Four Chairs	0182	Large Corner Office Desk And File Cabinets		
	Hanging Storage Closets	0183	Large Unframed Print And Signed Etchings		
	Wood Shirt And Pant Hangers		Collection		
	Vintage Party Dress		Cameras And Enduro Celestron Binoculars		
	Five Colorful Patterned Cotton Lounge Dresses	0185	Vintage Disney Snow White Tin and Coloring Book		
0148	Norwegian Sweater, Kimberly Wool Dress, Ponchos	0186	Dark Wood Buffet		
0149	Three Sun Hats		Large Garden Accessories Collection And		
	Three Women's Hats	0107	Lacrosse Women's Boots		
	Scandinavian Norwegian Collection	0188	Garden Pots Collection		
	Three Women's Hats	0189	Book Stand, Dictionary, Atlas And Lamp		
	Men's Vintage Black Top Hat, Formal Wear	0190	Books		
	And More Hats	0191	Sheet Music Collection, Music books,		
0154	Women's Scotch House Plaid Kilt And More		Metronome And More		
0155	Vintage Japanese Kimono Robe And Three		Slide Projector Collection		
	Asian Jackets		Coffee Table Book Collection And More		
	Leather Gloves And Two Pairs Of Boots		Storage Box Collection		
	Six Bally Shoes And More		Rock, Marble, Stone And Shell Collection		
	Pair Of Like New Bally Loafers And More		Marble Bookends And Flat Stands		
	Vintage Fur Coat		Very Large Office Collection		
	Vintage Fur Coat		Conant Ball Mid Century Headboard		
	Four Men's Coats	0199	Large Dark Wood Dining Table With Four Leaves		
	Three Men's Coats	0200	Six Dark Wood Chairs With Woven Cane Seats		
0163	Five Men's Blazers		Signed First Edition Book And More		
		UZUI	5.5 I not Landon Dook / ma More		

Lot	Title
0202	Metal File Cabinets And Vintage Metal Card Holder
0203	Foreign Language Travel Books, Language Books And Travel Collection
0204	Amber, Beads And Costume Jewelry Collection
0205	Vintage Pins, Necklaces, Charms Jewelry Collection
0206	Pearl Costume Jewelry Collection
0207	Watches Collection
0208	Four Gold Rings
0209	Commemorative Pins, Medallion And Coin
0210	Cufflink And Tie Pin Collection
0211	Signed Oil Painting Of Ships In Harbor
0212	New Men's Bally Shoes And Vintage Converse
0213	Men's Hats, Scarves, Belts And Socks Collection
0214	Harvey Hetland Oil Painting Called The Kaibab
0215	Conant Ball Mid Century Dresser
0216	Dresser With Wood Inlay And Hanging Mirror
0217	Vintage Ceramic Lamp
0218	Two Signed Framed Paintings
0219	Framed Print By Don Li Leger And More Art
0220	Two Mid Century Wood Chairs
0221	Two Mid Century Arm Chairs
0222	Circa 1920s Chinese Embroidery Silk
0223	Three Trygve M. Davidsen Watercolors
0224	Three Small Tables
0225	Thera Band Paraffin Hand Bath
0226	Glass Bunch Bowl And Glasses
0227	White And Blue Rorstrand Dishes From Sweden
0228	Large Vintage Rosenthal Selb Bavaria Dishes Collection
0229	Kenwood AM FM Stereo, Boston Speakers And More
0230	Camping Collection
0231	Haviland And Company France Limoges China Collection
0232	Villeroy And Boch Amapola Design Serving Dishes
0233	Japanese Tea Sets Collection
0234	Light Wall Sconces And Shades
0235	Curtains And Curtain Hooks Collection
0236	Wool Blankets Collection
0237	Wool Blankets And Bedspreads
0238	Luggage

Lot	Title
0239	Four Suitcase And Two Luggage Racks
0240	Atlantic Suitcases And Carry On Bags
0241	Large Outdoor Umbrella
0242	Guardian Wheel Chair And Medical Supplies
0243	Lenox And Christmas Collection
0244	Lenox And Christmas Collection
0245	Eybl Red And Navy Design Rug
0246	Large Vintage Wall Maps And Puget Sound Poster
0247	Framed Photograph And Vintage Moulin Rouge Poster
0248	White Toyota 2005 Highlander SUV VIN JTEDP21A550086425
0249	Abstract Red And Yellow Painting
0250	Tall Wood Craft Table And Four Canvas Wood Chairs
0251	Three Step Stools
0252	Wood Table
0253	Two Wood Chairs
0254	Two Wood Chairs With Thatched Seats
0255	Brooms, Window Washers And Cleaning Tools
0256	Miele Washing Machine And Laundry Accessories
0257	Craftsman Workbench And Garage Collection
0258	Three Metal Shelves And More
0259	Two Ladders
0260	Two Ladders

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com